
                      Form “A”  

 

NAME OF THE BRANCH______________________________ 

  

Dated: ______________ 

The Senior Manager (HRD) 

Punjab National Bank 

Circle Office: ____________ 

 

 

Detail of Dependents 

S. No. Name Date of Birth Occupation Income 

(Rs.) 

Status – 

Married/ 

Unmarried 

Relation 

with the 

Employee 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

 

 Date of Marriage: ____________________________ 

 

In case of Female Employee: 

Husband’s Name Date of Birth Occupation Income (Rs.) 

    

 

 

                                                    Signature of the Employee:        

                                                                 Name of Employee: 

                                                                             Designation: 

                                                                                     PF No.: 

 

 

I confirm that I have certified all the above said contents of Form ‘B’ submitted by the 

employee/ I also confirm that the members of family and the dependent parents 

(Father/Mother OR Father-in-law/Mother-in-law) for whom the expenses have been 

claimed are residing with him/her and are wholly dependent on him/her in terms of Bank’s 

Rules. 

 

 

                                                    Signature of Incumbent Incharge:            

                                                                                                   Name:  

                                                                                                     Date: 


